RFA Calculation
 Rent Paid  
 From 
 To 
 Taxable RFA 

0

0

50100211024935
HDFC

Taxable Income 563495

D.O.J  GE : 18-JUN-24 OHR ID: Code              :
Name             :
Gender          :
Designation  :
Location        :
UAN Number :

Net Pay 63836 (Rupees Sixty-Three thousand Eight Hundred Thirty-Six only)

To 

3. 40% of Basic 

1643101. Actual HRA 
2. Rent >10 of Basic 

Least of above is exempt

Tax Deducted on ESOP Gain
Tax Deducted on GSPP 
Tax Deducted on Gift Perk

0
0
0

Tax Deducted on RSU Gain 0

101184001979

Standard Deduction 75000